L GD Notification No. - L GD/UP/G50/20240513112401

HILT 4H1L
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

TS.Si.3T

LGD Notification

Change Coverage of L ocalbody

o

Published By Proposed By

Name AVADHESH KUMAR PATEL Name AVADHESH KUMAR PATEL
Designation IT Consultant Designation IT Consultant
Mobile no. 9411624962 Mobile no. 9411624962
IP Address 150.129.48.129 IP Address 150.129.48.129
On date 13/05/2024 On date 13/05/2024
State Name Uttar Pradesh

L ocalbody Code 1719

Localbody Name Bhadaura

Locabody Type Name Intermediate Panchayat
Localbody Effective Date 02/01/2005

OLD LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST

l(_;zggr egion Landregion Name _II__;a,lggregi on %?;g age
206734 Shair T Gahmar Village FULL
206772 Bhabhanaulia Village FULL
206722 Hathauri Village FULL
206783 Dhanari Village FULL

206757 Singha Village FULL



Landregion
Code

206587
206753
206787
206770
206615
206741

206771

206791

206733

206745
206794
206724
206786
206797
206723
206423
206731
206584
206711

206758

206649

206713
206764
206564
206759
206729
206511
206486
206616

206766

Landregion Name

Kanakpur Asmani
Bhataura Buzurg
Kamesaradih
Gorsara
Mirzapur

Bara
Suryabhanpur

MisrauliaT.
Gahmar

Tarawa Urf
Tilhatha

TikuriaKalan
Amaura
Pachauri
Chitrakoni
Bargi
Ashanandpur
Garaha Chhanbe
Harnathpur
Karmahari
Gahmar
Chand Barhi

Dalpatpur T
Reotipur

Sakarahat
Ghoswal
Konhara
Bhataura Khurd
Uchitpur
Gaidpur

M adhopur
Chak Baksan

Bakainia

Landregion
Type

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Coverage
Type

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL



Landregion
Code

206793

206639

206699

206696
206777
206444
206768

206784

206634

206735
206702
206765

206716

206750

206719
206755
206736
206756
206782
206718

206576

206762

206740
206700
206778
206751
206721
206776
206726

206752

Landregion Name

Baksara
Chakdharni

Sikandarpur T
Gahmar

Khudra
Dildar Nagar
KarailaKaan
Sawrai

Sihani

Narainpur Urf
Hariharpur

Rai senpur

Sherpur T Karahia
Deokali
Patkhaulia

Sikandarpur T.
Bara

Chaurahi

Pah Gobardhan
Chakbidaman
Malikfarid
Palia

Dhanapur
Deorhi

Rajaipur Urf
Rampur

Roini
Pathara
Bhaksi
Harkarnpur
Kapoor Pur
Karma
Itwa

Magarkhai

Landregion
Type

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Coverage
Type

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL



Landregion
Code

206426
206774
206775
206739
206780
206792
206706
206790
206618
206717
206710

206518

206566

206720

206728

206715

206738

206779
206781
991

206789

206732

206529

206798
206621

206703

206431

206521

206795

Landregion Name

Ghatampur
Raksaha
Bahuwara

Wah Saroop
Chak Ruknuddin
Rampur Kanwa
Piprauli

Khajuri
Sayelapur
Sultanpur
Nizampur
Jantipur

Garahawa Urf
Prahladpur

Malikpur Lazi

Malikpur T
Gahmar

Jivnrain Pur

Sadhopur T
Gahmar

Nirahukapura
Usia
Zamania
Arangi
Maniharkalan

Hetamapur Azmal
Chaudhari Moha

Lahana
Patkholia
Deo Dhanpur

Deokatia Urf
Lathia

Rasul pur

Suraha

Landregion
Type

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Sub-District
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Coverage
Type

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
PART
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL



Landregion Landregion Coverage

Landregion Name

Code Type Type

206746 TikuriaKhurd Village FULL
206742 Kutubpur Village FULL
206727 Akbarpur Village FULL
206725 Keshopur Village FULL
206773 Bagesari Village FULL
206767 Kusiyra Village FULL
206748 Manihar Buzurg Village FULL
206796 Dewal Village FULL
206661 mggr”i‘sgfur Ut Village FULL
206596 Chak Harbansh Village FULL
206569 ﬁfg"rrﬁ’;l:ru it Village FULL
206701 Harishankarpur Village FULL
206743 Partappur Village FULL
206730 Manihar Khurd Village FULL

NEW CONTRIBUTED LOCALBODY LIST

L ocalbody Code L ocalbody Name Coverage Type

NEW LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST

Landregion Landregion Landregion Coverage
Code Name Type Type

991 Zamania Sub-District PART
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